Admiral LATA200AAM 02 - CONTROL PANEL (LATA200AAM)

Admiral Residential Admiral LATA200AAM Washer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CONTROL PANEL (LATA200AAM
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 21001083 Not Available PANEL, CONTROL
" 21001210 Not Available PANEL, CONTROL
" 25.7702 Speedclip, End Cap To Control
= Panel
" 25-7793 Screw
2 21001069 12002263 Endcap Kit
" 21001070 21001456 Cap- End
3 25-7697 25-2219 Screw
" 25-7851 Speedclip, End Cap To Top
4 25-7435 33002917 Screw, No.10-16
" 25.7852 (S_;ggedclip, Rr Shid To End
5 31001057 Not Available TRIM, ENDCAP (LT)(ALM)
" 31001056 Not Available TRIM, ENDCAP (RT)(ALM)
6 25-7760 Screw
7 253092 90767 Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer

Head Tapping


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-502609-residential-admiral-lata200aam-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392668-admiral-25-7702-washer-dryer-speedclip-end-cap-to-control-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392667-admiral-25-7793-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396102-admiral-12002263-washer-dryer-endcap-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396119-admiral-21001456-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393877-admiral-25-2219-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392671-admiral-25-7851-washer-dryer-speedclip-end-cap-to-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396433-admiral-33002917-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392672-admiral-25-7852-washer-dryer-speedclip-rr-shld-to-end-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392673-admiral-25-7760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394955-admiral-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html

25-7702

53-2504
31001128
53-1676

25-3092

25-7853
35-2688
25-3457
35-3840

21001341

25-0205
21001240
21001075
21001074
21001241
35-3855

21001226

25-3092

21001073
21001073

25-3092

35-3691
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Speedclip, End Cap To Control
Panel

Pad, Shield
SHIELD, CONTROL
Shield, Control

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Ring, Retaining

Shield, Rear

Screw, Sems

Timer

Timer

Screw, Bracket To Timer
BEZEL & RING ASSY. (ALM)
SKIRT & RING ASSY. (ALM)
Knob Ski

Knob Ski

Switch, Temp

Switch, Water Temp. 4
Position

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Knob, Selector
Knob, Selector

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Switch, Water Level
MANUAL, USE & CARE
MANUAL, USE & CARE

GUIDE, QUICK REF -
ADMIRAL


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392668-admiral-25-7702-washer-dryer-speedclip-end-cap-to-control-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392924-admiral-31001193-washer-dryer-pad-shield.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392674-admiral-53-1676-washer-dryer-shield-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394955-admiral-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392757-admiral-25-7933-washer-dryer-ring-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393873-admiral-21001460-washer-dryer-shield-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392675-admiral-25-3457-washer-dryer-screw-sems.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393760-admiral-35-3840-washer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393010-admiral-21001341-washer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395332-admiral-216412-washer-dryer-screw-bracket-to-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396496-admiral-12500058-washer-dryer-knob-ski.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396496-admiral-12500058-washer-dryer-knob-ski.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393761-admiral-35-3855-washer-switch-temp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393012-admiral-21001226-washer-switch-water-temp-4-position.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394955-admiral-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394427-admiral-21001242-washer-dryer-knob-selector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394427-admiral-21001242-washer-dryer-knob-selector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394955-admiral-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392912-admiral-21001554-washer-dryer-switch-water-level.html
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